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ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 

(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 

Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 

M.F.Sc. (Fish Genetics and Breeding) 2023-2025 Batch (II Semester) 

Re-examination in Mid term 
Course No.FGB-503: Principles of Selection and Selection Methods (2+1) 

Regn.no. Name of the Students ASS. F.T M.T. FE FE Total ASS. REC FP Total Grand T. G.P.A. 

T. + Pr. 

6.5 6.5 20 50 34 67 3 10 20 33 100 10 

FGB-MB3-02 Ms. Anjali Sharma 6.00 4.00 13.00 28.00 19.04 42.04 2.50 8.50 9.50 20.50 62.54 6.25 

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 

(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 

Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 

Re-examination in Mid term 
M.F.Sc. (Fish Genetics and Breeding) 2023-2025 Batch (II Semester) 

(II SEMESTER) 
TABULATION 

FGB FGB FGB FGB FPB FEX IPR GLT Total Total SGPA 

Regn.no. Name of the Students 503 504 505 506 502 551 541 542 Grade Crdit 

(2+1) (2+1) (2+1) (0+2) (2+1) (1+2) (1+0) (0+1) Point Hrs. 

30 30 30 20 30 30 10 10 190 19 10 

FGB-MB3-02 Ms. Anjali Sharma 18.75 24.99 24.36 17.10 22.98 26.22 7.40 8.10 149.90 19 7.89 

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 

(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 

Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 

Re-examination in Mid term 
M.F.Sc. (Fish Genetics and Breeding) 2023-2025 Batch (II Semester) 

(II SEMESTER) 
Semester Grade Point Average 

FGB FGB FGB FGB FPB FEX IPR GLT Total Total SGPA 

Regn.no. Name of the Students 503 504 505 506 502 551 541 542 Grade Crdit 

(2+1) (2+1) (2+1) (0+2) (2+1) (1+2) (1+0) (0+1) Point Hrs. 

30 30 30 20 30 30 10 10 190 19 10 

FGB-MB3-02 Ms. Anjali Sharma 6.25 8.33 8.12 8.55 7.66 8.74 7.40 8.10 149.90 19 7.89 

FGB-MB3-02 : Passed after Re-examination in course no. FGB-503 (Mid term) 

FGB-MB3-02 : Passed after Re-examination in course no. FGB-503 (Mid term) 

Theory Practical 

FGB-MB3-02 : Passed after Re-examination in course no. FGB-503 (Mid term) 


